


Lunch

12 eaStarters
Dukkha
Marinated olives

18 eaEntrées
Mushroom arancini with truffled aioli
Southern fried chicken bites with paprika emulsion
Salmon ceviche with avocado, lime & coriander

23 eaBowls
Heirloom carrots spring greens, goats’ cheese & pine nut crumble
Smoked duck breast w’ beetroot, hazelnut & pomegranate dressing
Grilled haloumi with prosciutto & honeyed grape dressing

26
26
26
26
30
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Mains
House made gnocchi with spring greens & goat’s cheese
Prawn and mussel linguini with garlic & chilli 
Penne with semidried tomato pesto, olives & prosciutto
Mussels’ mariner 
Crumbed lamb cutlet with pistachio & paprika paste
Rainbow trout fillet with lemon, garlic & dill emulsio
300g veal ribeye with chimichurri

12 eaSides
Duck fat potatoes
Broccolini with almond butter
Iceberg lettuce with orange & sesame dressing

Drinks
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4.50
4.50
4
4
4

50c
50c
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Hot Chocolate
Long Black
Flat White
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Espresso
Piccolo

Extra Shot 
Almond or Oat Milk

English Breakfast
Peppermint
Chamomile
Green 
Earl Grey

Juice 
Orange, Pineapple & Apple
Freshly squeezed juice (please ask for todays flavours)

7
10

Smoothies  
Please ask for todays flavours 13

Milkshakes 
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel & Strawberry 10

Soft Drinks 
Coke, Lemon Squash & Lemonade 5

cherry with fennel
pomegranate
grape with rosemary & sage
grape with oregano & wild peppercorn

Hello Lovelies Cordial
Born from an excess of fruit, our small batch cordials are 
made with seasonal quality fruit & vegetables with the 
odd foraged herb, all local to the Mudgee region, Australia.
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Lola
Frenchy
Winnie
Rosie

BYO Corkage 5 pp


